GM71VS65403CL
  16,777,216 WORDS x 4 BIT
  CMOS  DYNAMIC  RAM
Description
Features
* 16,777,216 Words x 4 Bit
* Extended Data Out (EDO) Mode Capability
* Fast Access Time & Cycle Time

OE Output Enable
I/O0 - I/O3 Data Input / Output
Ordering Information
Type No. Access Time Package
GM71V(S)65403C/CLJ-5
GM71V(S)65403C/CLJ-66
50ns
60ns
400 Mil
 32Pin
Plastic SOJ
GM71V(S)65403C/CLT-5
GM71V(S)65403C/CLT-6
50ns
60ns
400 Mil
32Pin